
290-001522
.50x1.50"

290-001555
.50x4.50"

250-026782
250-022660

300-029248

250-017565

250-031631

NOTE:
~APPLY 250-033537 COPPER GASKETS TO ALL FLARED FITTINGS

250-041450

250-034289

250-034289

250-022659

250-022660

250-014769 FOR 9/16" HOLE
(1/2" GROMMET)
250-014770 FOR 11/16" HOLE
(5/8" GROMMET)

PRIMARY BRAKE LINE

250-022660

250-026782
250-022659

250-017565

250-022714

300-029248

250-022714

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE

10-05-20

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 250-014769 GROMMET RBR 1/2" 1

2 250-017565 STRAP TIE NYLON 14 1/4" 14

3 250-017565 STRAP TIE NYLON 14 1/4" 2

4 250-022659 TUBING HYD 3/16X.028" 12" (A/G) 2

5 250-022660 HOSE HYD TRSN 16" (M-M) 4

6 250-022714 TUBING HYD 3/16X.028" 30" (A/G) 2

7 250-026782 TEE 3/16" BRASS W/OUT MTG HOLE 3

8 250-031631 ACTUATOR HYD DRUM  7500# 1/2"H 1

9 250-034289 TUBING HYD 3/16X.028" 53" (A/G) 2

10 250-041450 FITTING UNION 3/16" (FML) 2

11 290-001522 BOLT .50-13X1.50" HH G5 (ZP) 2

12 290-001555 BOLT .50-13X4.50" HH G5 (ZP) 1

13 290-002598 LOCKNUT 1/2"-13 HEX (NE)(ZP) 3

14 300-029248 AXLE TRSN B 3700# 70.25"FC 87.38"HFL OIL 2

15 BRAKE-LINE-COIL 1
16 PRIMARY BRAKE LINE TUBING HYD 3/16X.028" 63" (A/G) 1

HYD DRUM 2X96" WIDE 7480GVWR 
TORSION TANDEM 400-035810
DESCRIPTION:

ECN:

PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

PROPRIETARY AND 
CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
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